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2017 Autoklub MCR v automobilovém slalomu - Absolutni poradi

. Jezdec

. KASPAR Michal

. MOULIS Pavel

. HRADIL Pavel

. HOMOLA Tomas

. BLAZEK Petr

. SURYN Dusan

. SURYN Dominik

. PASEKA Pavel

. ZUBATY Jan

. ZEINER Karel jr.

. LAZAR Martin

. MECHL Viktor

. BLAZEK Stanislav
. ZEINER Karel

. SINDELAR Bretislav
. HORN Vaclav jr.

. HRADILOVA Pavla
. NOVY Josef

. BREJLA Tomas

. PLACHETA Pavel
. MRAZKOVA Jifina
. HAVLAT Jan

. LUPAC Michal

. KADLEC Miroslav

Vozidlo

Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205 GTi
BMW E30
Peugeot 106 GTi
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Ford Fiesta ST 150
Citroien DS3
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 GTi
Nissan Pulsar GTi-R
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Mazda MX 5
Peugeot 205 GTi
Skoda Fabia
Citroen Saxo
Skoda Octavia
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Puma
Vitroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 GTi
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Total
120
70
60
55
43
34
31
25
24
20
18
16
15
15
14
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